WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS

ITEM

Cattle, Cows, Beef - Inventory

Cattle, Cows, Milk - Inventory

Cattle, Incl Calves - Inventory

Corn - Acres Planted

Corn, Grain - Acres Harvested

Corn, Grain - Production, Measured In Bu

Corn, Grain - Yield, Measured In Bu / Acre

Cotton - Ginned Bales, Measured In Running Bales
Cotton, Upland - Acres Harvested

Cotton, Upland - Acres Planted

Cotton, Upland - Ginned Bales, Measured In Running Bales
Cotton, Upland - Production, Measured In 480 Lb Bales
Cotton, Upland - Yield, Measured In Lb / Acre

Rent, Cash, Cropland, Non-irrigated - Expense, Measured In $ / Acre
Rent, Cash, Pastureland - Expense, Measured In S / Acre
Sorghum - Acres Planted

Sorghum, Grain - Acres Harvested

Sorghum, Grain - Production, Measured In Bu

Sorghum, Grain - Yield, Measured In Bu / Acre

Wheat, Winter - Acres Harvested

Wheat, Winter - Acres Planted

Wheat, Winter - Production, Measured In Bu

Wheat, Winter - Yield, Measured In Bu / Acre
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(491)

2021
34,500

82,000
103,000
98,000
9,624,000
98.0

(D)
7,860
8,200
(D)
18,700
1,142
46.00
13.00
7,700
7,120
476,000
67.0
6,260
11,600
307,000
49.0

2022
33,000

80,000
96,700
83,200
4,343,000
52.0

(D)
11,600
13,500
(D)
10,500
434
40.00
14.00
4,000
2,990
142,000
48.0
6,670
10,500
233,000
35.0

2023
(D)

(D)

44,500
103,500
103,300
10,495,000
102

(D)

(D)

38.00
16.00

As of April 2022



