WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TEXAS (491)

ITEM	2021	2022	2023
Cattle, Cows, Beef - Inventory	34,500	33,000	(D)
Cattle, Cows, Milk - Inventory			(D)
Cattle, Incl Calves - Inventory	82,000	80,000	44,500
Corn - Acres Planted	103,000	96,700	103,500
Corn, Grain - Acres Harvested	98,000	83,200	103,300
Corn, Grain - Production, Measured In Bu	9,624,000	4,343,000	10,495,000
Corn, Grain - Yield, Measured In Bu / Acre	98.0	52.0	102
Cotton - Ginned Bales, Measured In Running Bales	(D)	(D)	(D)
Cotton, Upland - Acres Harvested	7,860	11,600	
Cotton, Upland - Acres Planted	8,200	13,500	
Cotton, Upland - Ginned Bales, Measured In Running Bales	(D)	(D)	(D)
Cotton, Upland - Production, Measured In 480 Lb Bales	18,700	10,500	
Cotton, Upland - Yield, Measured In Lb / Acre	1,142	434	
Rent, Cash, Cropland, Non-irrigated - Expense, Measured In \$ / Acre	46.00	40.00	38.00
Rent, Cash, Pastureland - Expense, Measured In \$ / Acre	13.00	14.00	16.00
Sorghum - Acres Planted	7,700	4,000	
Sorghum, Grain - Acres Harvested	7,120	2,990	
Sorghum, Grain - Production, Measured In Bu	476,000	142,000	
Sorghum, Grain - Yield, Measured In Bu / Acre	67.0	48.0	
Wheat, Winter - Acres Harvested	6,260	6,670	
Wheat, Winter - Acres Planted	11,600	10,500	
Wheat, Winter - Production, Measured In Bu	307,000	233,000	
Wheat, Winter - Yield, Measured In Bu / Acre	49.0	35.0	